ര <i>ഭ</i> 10-04-2002							
FORM PTO-1595	to	R	RECOR			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 03/01)	, ,					Patent and Trademark Office	
	OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) 1 02240845 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trauemarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.						
1.Name of convey		Pate			ne and address of re		
Joanna Margaret (Clarke		9-26-62		Name:	The Procter & Gamble Company	
Garry Kenneth Em	bleton		, , ,		nternal Address:	Attention: Chief Patent Counsel	
Howard David Hut	ton			}		6090 Center Hill Road	
Mark Leslie Kache	r						
John David Sadler						Cincinnati, OH 45224	
Deborah Pancheri	Wallace			Additi	onal name(s) & addi	ress(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	
Additional name(s)	of conveying p	arty(i	es) attached: ☐ Yes 区 No				
3. Nature of conve	yance:						
⊠ Assignm	ent		Merger				
☐ Security	Agreement		Change of name	Į			
☐ Other							
Execution Date: 04	1-06-2000 <u>;</u> 04-1	7-200	0; 04-24-2000; 05-02- 2000				
4.Application number	per(s) or patent	numb	per(s):		 		
If this docume	ent is being filed	toge	ther with a new application, the e	xecution	date of the application	on is:	
A. Patent Application No(s). 09/890,672 Date Filed: August 3, 2001 Confirmation No.: 6625 P&G Case: 7408 Additional numbers attached? 口 Yes 図 No							
5.Name and addre	ess of party to w	hom	correspondence concerning	6.Total r	number of application	ns and patents involved: [1]	
document should i	oe mailed:						
Name:	CENTRAL DO	CKE	TING	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$40.00			
Internal Address:	THE PROCTE	R & 0	GAMBLE COMPANY		Enclosed		
Street Address:	Intellectual Pro	perty	/ Division	X	Authorized to be ch	parged to deposit account	
	Winton Hill Tec	hnica	al Center – Box 161				
6110 Center Hill Avenue			8. Deposit account number:				
Cincinnati, OH 45224		16-2480					
				(Atta	ch duplicate copy of	this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
9.Statement and signature.							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.							
Kevin L. \	/ Vaugh					September 26, 2002	
Name of Person Signing / Signature Date							

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [14]

9/26/02 8:25 PAGE 3/15 RightFAX

SEP-24-2002 14:59 09/24/2002 5136276883

P.03/13

FORM PTO-150	35		200000	702			
(Rev. 09/01) RECORDATION OF SHEET (PART ONLY			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE				
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)			<u> </u>	Patent and Trademark Office			
To the Honorab	le Commissioner of F		marks: Please rec	oord the attached original doc	currents or copy thereof		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1.Name of conveying party(ies): 2.Name and address of receiving party(ies):							
Joanna Margare				Name:	The Procter & Gamble Company		
Garry Kenneth E	Embleton			intemal Address:			
Howard David H	lutton			in with Auditose.	Attention: Chief Patent Counsel		
Mark Leske Kac	iv o r				6090 Center Hill Road		
John David Sad	ler				Cinginnati OH 45224		
Deborah Panche	on Wallace			Additional name(s) & add	ress(es) attached? ☐ Yes 🖾 No		
Additional name	(a) of conveying part	ty(les) attached: 🗆	Yes ⊠ No		, ,		
3. Nature of com	veyance;						
🗵 Assign	rnent <u>r</u>	□ Merger					
☐ Securi	ity Agreement C	_ □ Change of nar	ne				
□ Other_							
Execution Date:	04-08-2000: 04-17-2	2000: 04-24-2000:	05-02- 2000				
4.Application num	nber(s) or patent nur	mber(s):					
If this docum	ment is being filed to	oother with a new	application, the ex	recution date of the epolication	n is:		
				_	71 V 163		
A. Patent A Date File	Application No(s). 06 ed: August 3, 2001	9/890,672		8. Patent No(s).			
Confirm	ation No.: 8825	•					
P&G C&	se: 7408						
		Addi	donal numbers atte	sched? [] Yes [2] No			
5.Name and addr	ress of party to whor	m correspondence	concerning 6	3.Total number of applications	s and patents involved: [1]		
document should	be mailed:						
Name;	CENTRAL DOCK	-	- 1	7. Total iee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$40.00		
Internal Address:	THE PROCTER &	& Gamble Comp	ANY	☐ Enclosed	•		
Street Address:	Intellectual Prope	erty Division		Authorized to be cha	urged to deposit account		
	Winton Hill Techni	ical Center – Box 1	<u> 61</u> _				
	5110 Center Hill A	venue		8. Deposit account number:			
	Cincinnati, OH 45	224	_		16-2480		
				(Attach duplicate copy of th	his page if paying by deposit account)		
		- 50	NOT USE THIS BI	PAGE			
9.Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and bellef, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true							
10 the best of f	copy of the original document. Kevin L Waugh September 24, 2002						
copy of the ong Kevin L.		Name of Person Signing Signature Date					
copy of the ong Kevin L.			Signature		Date		
copy of the ong Kevin L.			Signature		Date :		
copy of the ong Kevin L.	Person Signing	al number of pages	•	eet, attachments, and docum			
copy of the ong Kevin L.	Person Signing	al number of pages	•	est, attachments, and docum			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

REEL: 013345 FRAME: 0583

Whereas we, Joanna Margaret Clark, Garry Kenneth Embleton, Howard David Hutton, Mark Leslie Kacher, John David Sadler, and Deborah Pancheri Wallace of Brussels, Belgium; Grimbergen, Belgium; Loveland, Ohio; Mason, Ohio; Cincinnati, Ohio; and Montgomery, Ohio, respectively, have made a certain new and useful invention as set forth in an International Patent Application entitled DIOLS AND POLYMERIC GLYCOLS FOR IMPROVED DISHWASHING DETERGENT COMPOSITIONS, Attorney's Docket 7408, having International Application No. PCT/US00/03231, and an International Filing Date of February 8, 2000, and also set forth in whole or in part in the following United States Provisional Patent Application 60/119,044, Attorney's Docket No(s). 7408P filed February 8, 1999, to which said International Patent Application designating the United States is based, under TITLE 35 USC §119(e).

We made such invention set forth in said patent application and set forth in whole or in part in said Provisional Patent Application(s) while employed by The Procter & Gamble Company, and acknowledge our obligation at the time the invention was made to assign said invention to The Procter & Gamble Company. Pursuant to said obligation, we assign to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right to claim priority of the filing date of said International Patent Application and the filing date(s) of said Provisional Patent Application(s) under international conventions, in said invention as set forth in said International Patent Application and as set forth in whole or in part in said Provisional Patent Application(s), and in all patents of the United States and of any foreign country which may be issued for said invention, as fully and completely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment not been made. The entire right, title and interest shall vest irrevocably in The Procter & Gamble Company. We further agree, upon request, to execute or assent to foreign applications, and to execute all other legal documents as may be necessary or desirable to vest the enjoyment of the rights assigned to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, or as said Company may direct.

And we request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued for said invention to said The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors or assigns, as the sole owner of the entire right, title and interest in said patent and the invention covered thereby.

The ASSIGNMENT of said International Patent Application is effective as of the earlier of 1) the date of execution shown below and 2) the filing date of said International Patent Application. The ASSIGNMENT of said Provisional Patent Application(s) is effective as of the filing date(s) of said Provisional Patent Application(s) respectively.

Joanna Margaret Clarke	Garry Kenneth Embleton
14 Dal 15	
Howard David Hutton	Mark Leslie Kacher
	John Bancher Wallau
John David Sadler	Deborah Pancheri Wallace

witness to the signature of Inventor Joanna Margaret Clarke on	day of	_, 2000.
Witness to the signature of Inventor Garry Kenneth Embleton of	on day of	, 2000.
State of Ohio } SS County of Hamilton }		
On this $\frac{770}{2}$ day of $\frac{2000}{2}$, 2000, before me Hutton to me known to be the person named in and who acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and	executed the above in	strument, and
	_ sessie	epang
	LESLIE S. PA Notary Public, State My Commission Expires	ANG e of Ohio
State of Ohio SS SS SS SS SS ST ST S		
On this day of, 2000, before me pe to me known to be the person named in and who executed the ame that he executed the same for the uses and purposes therein	bove instrument, and acl	
State of Ohio		
On this day of, 2000, before me per me known to be the person named in and who executed the a me that he executed the same for the uses and purposes therein	bove instrument, and acl	Pavid Sadler to knowledged to
State of Ohio SS		
County of <u>Hamilton</u> }		
On this 17 day of <u>april</u> , 2000, before me wallace to me known to be the person named in and who acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and	executed the above in	nstrument, and
	LESLIE S Notary Public, S My Commission Exp	State of Ohio

Whereas we, Joanna Margaret Clark, Garry Kenneth Embleton, Howard David Hutton, Mark Leslie Kacher, John David Sadler, and Deborah Pancheri Wallace of Brussels, Belgium; Grimbergen, Belgium; Loveland, Ohio; Mason, Ohio; Cincinnati, Ohio; and Montgomery, Ohio, respectively, have made a certain new and useful invention as set forth in an International Patent Application entitled DIOLS AND POLYMERIC GLYCOLS FOR IMPROVED DISHWASHING DETERGENT COMPOSITIONS, Attorney's Docket 7408, having International Application No. PCT/US00/03231, and an International Filing Date of February 8, 2000, and also set forth in whole or in part in the following United States Provisional Patent Application 60/119,044, Attorney's Docket No(s). 7408P filed February 8, 1999, to which said International Patent Application claims priority, and on which said International Patent Application designating the United States is based, under TITLE 35 USC §119(e).

We made such invention set forth in said patent application and set forth in whole or in part in said Provisional Patent Application(s) while employed by The Procter & Gamble Company, and acknowledge our obligation at the time the invention was made to assign said invention to The Procter & Gamble Company. Pursuant to said obligation, we assign to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right to claim priority of the filing date of said International Patent Application and the filing date(s) of said Provisional Patent Application(s) under international conventions, in said invention as set forth in said International Patent Application and as set forth in whole or in part in said Provisional Patent Application(s), and in all patents of the United States and of any foreign country which may be issued for said invention, as fully and completely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment not been made. The entire right, title and interest shall vest irrevocably in The Procter & Gamble Company. We further agree, upon request, to execute or assent to foreign applications, and to execute all other legal documents as may be necessary or desirable to vest the enjoyment of the rights assigned to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, or as said Company may direct.

And we request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued for said invention to said The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors or assigns, as the sole owner of the entire right, title and interest in said patent and the invention covered thereby.

The ASSIGNMENT of said International Patent Application is effective as of the earlier of 1) the date of execution shown below and 2) the filing date of said International Patent Application. The ASSIGNMENT of said Provisional Patent Application(s) is effective as of the filing date(s) of said Provisional Patent Application(s) respectively.

Joanna Margaret Clarke	Garry Kenneth Embleton	
Howard David Hutton	Mark Leslie Kacher	
John David Sadler	Deborah Pancheri Wallace	

Witness to the signature of Inventor Joanna Margaret Clarke on	day of	, 2000.
Witness to the signature of Inventor Garry Kenneth Embleton on	day of	_, 2000.
State of Ohio SS SS County of Hamilton S		
On this day of, 2000, before me Hutton to me known to be the person named in and who eacknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and p	executed the above ins	trument, and
State of Ohio SS SS County of Hamilton S		
On this day of, 2000, before me pers to me known to be the person named in and who executed the abme that he executed the same for the uses and purposes therein see		Leslie Kacher nowledged to
State of Ohio SS SS County of Hamilton S		
On this 11 ² day of April, 2000, before me person me known to be the person named in and who executed the about that he executed the same for the uses and purposes therein so	ove instrument, and ack	nowledged to
State of <u>Ohio</u> SS SS County of <u>Hamilton</u>	CHERYL L. MA Notary Public, State My Commission Expires D	RTIN of Ohice
On this day of, 2000, before me per Wallace to me known to be the person named in and who acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and person acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and person acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and person acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and person acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and person acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and person acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and person acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and person acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and person acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and person acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and person acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and person acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and person acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and person acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and person acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and person acknowledged to the person acknowledged to the person acknowledged to the person acknowledged the person acknowledged to the person acknowledged to the person acknowledged the person acknowledg	executed the above ins	strument, and

Whereas we, Joanna Margaret Clark, Garry Kenneth Embleton, Howard David Hutton, Mark Leslie Kacher, John David Sadler, and Deborah Pancheri Wallace of Brussels, Belgium; Princeton, New Jersey; Loveland, Ohio; Mason, Ohio; Cincinnati, Ohio; and Montgomery, Ohio, respectively, have made a certain new and useful invention as set forth in an International Patent Application entitled DIOLS AND POLYMERIC GLYCOLS FOR IMPROVED DISHWASHING DETERGENT COMPOSITIONS, Attorney's Docket 7408, having International Application No. PCT/US00/03231, and an International Filing Date of February 8, 2000, and also set forth in whole or in part in the following United States Provisional Patent Application 60/119,044, Attorney's Docket No(s). 7408P filed February 8, 1999, to which said International Patent Application claims priority, and on which said International Patent Application designating the United States is based, under TITLE 35 USC §119(e).

We made such invention set forth in said patent application and set forth in whole or in part in said Provisional Patent Application(s) while employed by The Procter & Gamble Company, and acknowledge our obligation at the time the invention was made to assign said invention to The Procter & Gamble Company. Pursuant to said obligation, we assign to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right to claim priority of the filing date of said International Patent Application and the filing date(s) of said Provisional Patent Application(s) under international conventions, in said invention as set forth in said International Patent Application and as set forth in whole or in part in said Provisional Patent Application(s), and in all patents of the United States and of any foreign country which may be issued for said invention, as fully and completely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment not been made. The entire right, title and interest shall vest irrevocably in The Procter & Gamble Company. We further agree, upon request, to execute or assent to foreign applications, and to execute all other legal documents as may be necessary or desirable to vest the enjoyment of the rights assigned to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, or as said Company may direct.

And we request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued for said invention to said The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors or assigns, as the sole owner of the entire right, title and interest in said patent and the invention covered thereby.

The ASSIGNMENT of said International Patent Application is effective as of the earlier of 1) the date of execution shown below and 2) the filing date of said International Patent Application. The ASSIGNMENT of said Provisional Patent Application(s) is effective as of the filing date(s) of said Provisional Patent Application(s) respectively.

	Gay Enller		
Joanna Margaret Clarke	Garry Kenneth Embleton		
Howard David Hutton	Mark Leslie Kacher		
John David Sadler	Deborah Pancheri Wallace		

Witness to the signature of Inventor Joanna Margaret Clarke on day of, 2000.
State of NEW JERSEY)
County of MDDLESEX
On this 24 day of APRIL, 2000, before me personally appeared Garry Kenneth Embleton to me known to be the person named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
State of Ohio State of Ohio SS County of Hamilton On this day of August 2000 by SER
On this day of, 2000, before me personally appeared Howard David Hutton to me known to be the person named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
State of Ohio SS County of Hamilton
On this day of, 2000, before me personally appeared Mark Leslie Kacher to me known to be the person named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
State of Ohio SS SS
County of <u>Hamilton</u> }
On this day of, 2000, before me personally appeared John David Sadler to me known to be the person named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
State of Ohio SS SS
County of Hamilton
On this day of, 2000, before me personally appeared Deborah Pancheri Wallace to me known to be the person named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Whereas we, Joanna Margaret Clark, Garry Kenneth Embleton, Howard David Hutton, Mark Leslie Kacher, John David Sadler, and Deborah Pancheri Wallace of Brussels, Belgium; Grimbergen, Belgium; Loveland, Ohio; Mason, Ohio; Cincinnati, Ohio; and Montgomery, Ohio, respectively, have made a certain new and useful invention as set forth in an International Patent Application entitled DIOLS AND POLYMERIC GLYCOLS FOR IMPROVED DISHWASHING DETERGENT COMPOSITIONS, Attorney's Docket 7408, having International Application No. PCT/US00/03231, and an International Filing Date of February 8, 2000, and also set forth in whole or in part in the following United States Provisional Patent Application 60/119,044, Attorney's Docket No(s). 7408P filed February 8, 1999, to which said International Patent Application claims priority, and on which said International Patent Application designating the United States is based, under TITLE 35 USC §119(e).

We made such invention set forth in said patent application and set forth in whole or in part in said Provisional Patent Application(s) while employed by The Procter & Gamble Company, and acknowledge our obligation at the time the invention was made to assign said invention to The Procter & Gamble Company. Pursuant to said obligation, we assign to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right to claim priority of the filing date of said International Patent Application and the filing date(s) of said Provisional Patent Application(s) under international conventions, in said invention as set forth in said International Patent Application and as set forth in whole or in part in said Provisional Patent Application(s), and in all patents of the United States and of any foreign country which may be issued for said invention, as fully and completely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment not been made. The entire right, title and interest shall vest irrevocably in The Procter & Gamble Company. We further agree, upon request, to execute or assent to foreign applications, and to execute all other legal documents as may be necessary or desirable to vest the enjoyment of the rights assigned to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, or as said Company may direct.

And we request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued for said invention to said The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors or assigns, as the sole owner of the entire right, title and interest in said patent and the invention covered thereby.

The ASSIGNMENT of said International Patent Application is effective as of the earlier of 1) the date of execution shown below and 2) the filing date of said International Patent Application. The ASSIGNMENT of said Provisional Patent Application(s) is effective as of the filing date(s) of said Provisional Patent Application(s) respectively.

barna Margaret Clarle.	
Joanna Margaret Clarke	Garry Kenneth Embleton
Howard David Hutton	Mark Leslie Kacher
John David Sadler	Deborah Pancheri Wallace

Witness to the signature of Inventor Joanna Margaret Clarke on Chriday of Qhil, 2000. Second Jacqueline
Witness to the signature of Inventor Garry Kenneth Embleton on day of, 2000.
State of Ohio SS
On this day of, 2000, before me personally appeared Howard David Hutton to me known to be the person named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
State of Ohio
State of Ohio
State of Ohio

Whereas we, Joanna Margaret Clark, Garry Kenneth Embleton, Howard David Hutton, Mark Leslie Kacher, John David Sadler, and Deborah Pancheri Wallace of Brussels, Belgium; Princeton, New Jersey; Loveland, Ohio; Mason, Ohio; Cincinnati, Ohio; and Montgomery, Ohio, respectively, have made a certain new and useful invention as set forth in an International Patent Application entitled DIOLS AND POLYMERIC GLYCOLS FOR IMPROVED DISHWASHING DETERGENT COMPOSITIONS, Attorney's Docket 7408, having International Application No. PCT/US00/03231, and an International Filing Date of February 8, 2000, and also set forth in whole or in part in the following United States Provisional Patent Application 60/119,044, Attorney's Docket No(s). 7408P filed February 8, 1999, to which said International Patent Application designating the United States is based, under TITLE 35 USC §119(e).

We made such invention set forth in said patent application and set forth in whole or in part in said Provisional Patent Application(s) while employed by The Procter & Gamble Company, and acknowledge our obligation at the time the invention was made to assign said invention to The Procter & Gamble Company. Pursuant to said obligation, we assign to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right to claim priority of the filing date of said International Patent Application and the filing date(s) of said Provisional Patent Application(s) under international conventions, in said invention as set forth in said International Patent Application and as set forth in whole or in part in said Provisional Patent Application(s), and in all patents of the United States and of any foreign country which may be issued for said invention, as fully and completely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment not been made. The entire right, title and interest shall vest irrevocably in The Procter & Gamble Company. We further agree, upon request, to execute or assent to foreign applications, and to execute all other legal documents as may be necessary or desirable to vest the enjoyment of the rights assigned to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, or as said Company may direct.

And we request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued for said invention to said The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors or assigns, as the sole owner of the entire right, title and interest in said patent and the invention covered thereby.

The ASSIGNMENT of said International Patent Application is effective as of the earlier of 1) the date of execution shown below and 2) the filing date of said International Patent Application. The ASSIGNMENT of said Provisional Patent Application(s) is effective as of the filing date(s) of said Provisional Patent Application(s) respectively.

Joanna Margaret Clarke	Garry Kenneth Embleton		
	nk Seolie Rank		
Howard David Hutton	Mark Leslie Kacher		
John David Sadler	Deborah Pancheri Wallace		

Witness to the signature of Inventor	or Joanna Margaret Clarke o	on day of	, 2000.
State of}			
State of } SS County of }			
On this day of me known to be the person named executed the same for the uses and	l in and who executed the a		arry Kenneth Embleton to knowledged to me that he
State of Ohio } SS County of Hamilton }			
On this day of known to be the person named in executed the same for the uses and	and who executed the ab	personally appeared Hoove instrument, and ack	ward David Hutton to me knowledged to me that he
State of Ohio SS County of Hamilton On this 2 day of M known to be the person named in executed the same for the uses and	and who executed the ab	ove manament, and der	anowicaged to me that he
State of <u>Ohio</u> } SS County of <u>Hamilton</u> }		POPP Notary Pul	Y D. BAHRS blic, State of Ohio n Expires Apr. 24, 2004
On this day of known to be the person named in executed the same for the uses and	and who executed the ab		John David Sadler to me knowledged to me that he
State of <u>Ohio</u> } SS County of <u>Hamilton</u> }			
On this day of me known to be the person named executed the same for the uses and	in and who executed the a	personally appeared De bove instrument, and ac	borah Pancheri Wallace to eknowledged to me that he

RECORDED: 09/24/2002